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www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMNAAAKH 42 & YAPAX 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

A"KATHIOPIA ANAPQN 1og OMIAOZ

1n ATQONIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA  ATQNAZ

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ) 19:45  AO MHFAZOZ KYW. - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ

MOAITEIAZ KA. 21:30  AO EKAAHS - AO ANOIZHZ

ANOI=ZHS 21:30  3.K. ANOIZHS  ATIE2 KANANAPITIOY-

MOAYAENAPIOY

XP.ATTOYPAKHS 21:30  AS AIAZ XAIAAPIOY - AE AXIAAEYE

POAOMOAHS 22:00  AX POAOMOAHS -A.Z.0.X. "0OIBOZ"

AIONYZOY 22:00  AO AIONYZOY - AO ATTAAOS KAMATEPOY
2n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA  ATQNA:

KOKKINOY MYAOY 21:00  AE AXIAAEYS - AO AIONYZOY

ANOIZHE 21:30  AO ANOIZHS - AO MHrAZO3 KYW.

OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY 21:45  A.3.0.X. "®OIBOI" - AZ AIAS XAIAAPIOY

KAMATEPOY 21:45  AO ATTAAOS KAMATEPOY - 3.K. ANOIZHS

KATANAPITIOY 2145  ATIEZ KATANAPITIOY- - AO EKAAHE

MOAYAENAPIOY

AIONYZOY 22:00  AZ NIKH APOZIAT - AX POAOTIOAHE
3n ATQNIZTIKH

FHMEAO QPA  ATQNAZ

TKPABAS KA. (ANT. - AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-

TPITEHE) 19:45  AOTHIAZOZKYV. b \vaENAPIOY

ANOIZHS 21:30  I.K. ANOIZH: - AE AXINAEYZ

MOAITEIAZ KA. 21:30  AO EKAAHS - AO ATTAAOS KAMATEPOY

OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY 21:45  AJ.0.X."0OIBOI" - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ

AIONYZOY 22:00  AO AIONYZOY - AZ AIAS XAIAAPIOY

POAOMOAHZ 22:00  AX POAOMOAHZ - AO ANOIZHS
4n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA  ATQNAS

KOKKINOY MYAOY 21:00  AE AXIAAEYS - AO EKAAHS

ZKOP
65 - 53
53-66

64 - 49

73-51
54-58
45 -63

ZKOP
70 -50
75-54
53-46
50 - 67

65 - 58

50-57

ZKoP

58-83

76 - 67
65 - 66
71-51
55-50
63 - 65

ZKOP
73-69
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HM/NIA

26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018

26/10/2018

26/10/2018

HM/NIA

02/11/2018

02/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018

02/11/2018

02/11/2018

HM/NIA

09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018

09/11/2018

09/11/2018
09/11/2018

HM/NIA

16/11/2018

16/11/2018
16/11/2018

16/11/2018

16/11/2018
16/11/2018

HM/NIA

23/11/2018
23/11/2018
23/11/2018
23/11/2018

FHNEAO
ANOIZHZ
XP.ATTOYPAKHZX
KAMATEPOY

KAMANAPITIOY

AIONYZOY

FHNEAO

ITKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

ANOIZHZ
MOAITEIAZ KA.
OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY

AIONYZOY

POAOTMOAHX

FHNEAO
KOKKINOY MYAQY
ANOIZHZ
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ

KAMANAPITIOY

KAMATEPOY
AIONYZOY

FHNEAO

ITKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

ANOIZHZ
MOAITEIAZ KA.

OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY

AIONYZOY
POAOTMOAHX

FHNEAO
KOKKINOY MYAOY
XP.AITOYPAKHZX
MOAITEIAZ KA.
ANOIZHZ

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:45

21:45

22:00

ATQNAZ
AO ANOIZHZ
AX AIAY XAIAAPIOY

AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

AMEZ KATMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

AO AIONYZOY

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

19:45

21:30
21:30
21:45

22:00

22:00

ATQNAZ

AO MHIAZOZ KYV.

Z.K. ANOIZHZ
AO EKAAHZ
A.2.0.X. "00IBOL"

AZ NIKH APOZIAZ

AZ POAOMOAHZ

6n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:00
21:30
21:30

21:45

21:45
22:00

ATQNAZ

AE AXINAEYZ

Z.K. ANOIZHZ

A AIAY XAIAAPIOY

AMEZ KATMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

AO AIONYZOY

7n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

19:45

21:30
21:30

21:45

22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ

AO MHIAZOZ KYV.

AO ANOIZHZ
AO EKAAHZ

A.2.0.X. "00IBOZ"

AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
AZ POAOMOAHZ

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:00
21:30
21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AE AXINAEYZ

AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY
AO EKAAHX

Z.K. ANOIZHZ

- A% NIKH APOZIAX
- 2.K. ANOIZHX
- AO MHIrAz0Z KYW.

- AX POAOINOAHZ

-Az.0.X. "00IBOZ"

- AE AXINAEYZ

- AO AIONYZOY
- A2 AIAZ XAIAAPIOY
- AO ANOIZHX

- ANEX KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

- AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY

- AX POAOINOAHZ
-A.zZ.0.X. "00IBOZ"
- AO MHIAz0Z KYW.

- AO ANOIZHX

- AO AIONYZOY

- AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY

- 2.K. ANOIZHX

- AMNEX KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

- AE AXINAEYZ
- A2 AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- AO ANOIZHX

- A% NIKH APOZIAX
-Az.0.X. "00IBOZ"
- AO MHIAzOz KYW.

- A% NIKH APOZIAX
- AO EKAAHZ

ZKoP
80 -52
51-87
77 - 65

49 -53

68 - 83

zZKop

60 - 81

63 - 46
41 -68
88 -90

57 -63

46 - 61

ZKoP
68 - 64
86 -74
65 - 45

50-58

56 - 47
56 - 50

zZKoP

58 -42

79 - 57
68 - 92

67 - 69

48 - 58
60 - 49

ZKop
63 - 68
66 - 59
53-63
96 - 61
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HM/NIA

23/11/2018

23/11/2018

HM/NIA

30/11/2018

30/11/2018

30/11/2018

30/11/2018

30/11/2018
30/11/2018

HM/NIA
07/12/2018
07/12/2018

07/12/2018

07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018

HM/NIA

13/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018

14/12/2018

14/12/2018
14/12/2018

HM/NIA

21/12/2018
21/12/2018
21/12/2018

21/12/2018

21/12/2018
21/12/2018

FHNEAO
KAMATEPOY

AIONYZOY

FHMNEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

ANOIZHZ

KAMANAPITIOY

OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY

AIONYZOY
POAOMOAHZ

FHNEAO

FKPABAX KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)  19:45

KOKKINOY MYAOY

XP.ATTOYPAKHZX

ANOIZHZ
MOAITEIAX KA.
AIONYZOY

FHNEAO
POAOTOAHX
ANOIZHZ
KAMATEPOY

KAMANAPITIOY

OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY
AIONYZOY

rHNEAO
KOKKINOY MYAOY
ANOIZHZ
KAMATEPQOY

KAMANAPITIOY

OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY
AIONYZOY

QPA ArQNAz

- AMNEX KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

21:45 AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY

22:00 AO AIONYZOY

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ
19:45 AO MHIAz0z KYW.

21:30 AO ANOI=ZHZ

ATEZ KAMANAPITIOY-

21:45
MOAYAENAPIOY

21:45 A.2.0.X. "00IBOL"

22:00 AX NIKH APOZIAZ
22:00 AX POAOTMOAHZX

10n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZ
AO MHrAZ0z% KYV.
21:00 AE AXINAEYZ

- AX POAOMOAHZ

- AO EKAAHZ

- AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- AE AXINAEYZ

- AO ATTANOZ
KAMATEPOY

- AO AIONYZOY
- 2.K. ANOIZHZ

-Az.0.X. "00IBOZ"
- AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

- AMNEX KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

21:30 AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY

21:30 Z.K. ANOIZHZ
21:30 AO EKAAHZ
22:00 AO AIONYZOY

11n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

22:00 AX POAOTMOAHZ

21:30 AO ANOI=ZHZ

21:45 AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY

AMEZ KATMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

21:45 A.2.0.X. "00IBOL"
22:00 AZ NIKH APOZIAZ

21:45

12n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:45 AE AXINAEYZ

21:30 AO ANOIZHZ

21:45 AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

ATEZ KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

21:45 A.2.0.X. "00IBOz"
22:00 AZ NIKH APOZIAZ

21:45

- A% NIKH APOZIAX
- AX POAOMOAHZ
- AO ANOIZHX

- AO MHIAz0Z KYW.
- 2.K. ANOIZHZ
- AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- AO AIONY2OY

- AE AXINAEYZ
- AO EKAAHZ

- AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY
- AO EKAAHZ
- AO AIONYzOY

- 2.K. ANOIZHX

- A2 POAOINOAHZ
- AO MHIAZOZ KYW.

ZKoP

64 - 61

31-70

zZKop

40-74

63 - 56

56-75

64 - 41

50-52
55-52

ZKoP
53-69
80 -84

49 - 39

68 - 47
64 - 62
29-50

ZKoP
59-53
54 - 57
62 - 52

59-51

65-71
43 - 60

ZKOP
51-53
77 - 40
62 - 53

62 -74

75 -47
65-71



13n ATONIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKOP
MOAITEIAZ KA. AO EKAAHZX AME2 KANANAPITIOY- 0-20
MOAYAENAPIOY
MA  11/01/2019 FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ) 19:45 AO MHIAZ0z% KYV. - AO ANOIZHX 54 -69
MA  11/01/2019 XP.ATTOYPAKHZX 21:30 AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY -A.Z.0.X. "00IBOx" 67 - 57
MA  11/01/2019 ANOIZHZ 21:30 Z.K. ANOIZHZ - AO ATTAAOX KAMATEPOY 87 -53
MA  11/01/2019 AIONYZOY 22:00 AO AIONYZOY - AE AXINAEYZ 42 -59
MA  11/01/2019 POAOMOAHZ 22:00 AZ POAOMOAHZ - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ 79 - 32
14n ATQONIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKOP
MA  18/01/2019 KOKKINOY MYAOY 21:00 AE AXINAEYZ - 2.K. ANOIZHZ 73-80
MA  18/01/2019 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 21:30 AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY - AO AIONYZOY 50-23
MA  18/01/2019 ANOIZHZ 21:30 AO ANOIZHZ - AX POAOINOAHZ 66 - 53
MA  18/01/2019 KAMATEPOY 21:45 AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY - AO EKAAHZ 82 -58
MA  18/01/2019 KAMANAPITIOY 21:45 ATE2 KATIANAPITIOY- - AO MHIAz0Z KYW. 89-72
MOAYAENAPIOY
MA  18/01/2019 AIONYZOY 22:00 AZ NIKH APOZIAZ -A.zZ.0.X. "00IBOZ" 29-62
15n ATONIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FTHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKop
MA  25/01/2019 :I;:?FA\;-{AZZ) KA. (ANT. 19:45 AO MHrAZ0Z KYV. - AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY 53-81
MA  25/01/2019 ANOIZHZ 21:30 Z.K. ANOIZHZ - Az AIAZ XAIAAPIOY 83-61
MA  25/01/2019 MOAITEIAZ KA. 21:30 AO EKAAHZ - AE AXINAEYZ 43-59
MA  25/01/2019 OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY 21:45 A.2.0.X. "00IBOZ" - AO AIONYZOY 63 -33
MA  25/01/2019 AIONYZOY 22:00 AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - AO ANOIZHZ 49 -52
MA  25/01/2019 POAOTMOAHX 22:00 AZ POAOMOAHZ AMIEZ KATIANAPITIOY 60 - 56
MOAYAENAPIOY
16n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKOP
MA  01/02/2019 KOKKINOY MYAOY 21:00 AE AXINAEYX - AO NMHIAZOZ KYW. 58 -39
MA  01/02/2019 ANOIZHZ 21:30 AO ANOI=ZHZ -A.zZ.0.X. "00IBOZ" 87 - 68
MA  01/02/2019 XP.AITOYPAKHZ 21:30 AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY - AO EKAAHZ 53-42
MA  01/02/2019 KAMANAPITIOY 21:45 ATE2 KAIANAPITIOY- - A% NIKH APOZIA% 68 - 59
MOAYAENAPIOY
MA  01/02/2019 KAMATEPQOY 21:45 AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY - A> POAOINOAHZ 76 - 52
MA  01/02/2019 AIONYZOY 22:00 AO AIONYZOY - 2.K. ANOIZHX 40 - 57
17n ATONIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ ZKop
MA  08/02/2019 FKPABA KA. (ANT. 19:45 AO MHrAZ0z% KYV. - AZ AIAZ XAIAAPIOY 49 - 58

TPITZHZ)
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MA
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MA
MA
MA

HM

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA

HM
MA
MA

MA

MA

HM/NIA

08/02/2019

08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019

HM/NIA

15/02/2019
15/02/2019
15/02/2019

15/02/2019

15/02/2019
15/02/2019

HM/NIA

22/02/2019

22/02/2019

22/02/2019

22/02/2019
22/02/2019
22/02/2019

HM/NIA

01/03/2019

01/03/2019
01/03/2019

01/03/2019

01/03/2019

HM/NIA
08/03/2019
08/03/2019

08/03/2019

08/03/2019

FHNEAO
ANOIZHZ

MOAITEIAZ KA.
OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY
AIONYZOY
POAOTMOAHX

FHNEAO
KOKKINOY MYAOY
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ
KAMATEPOY

KAMANAPITIOY

ANOIZHZ
AIONYZOY

FTHMNEAO

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT.
TPITZHZ)

ANOIZHZ
KAMANAPITIOY

OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY
AIONYZOY
POAOMOAHZ

FHNEAO
MOAITEIAZ KA.

KOKKINOY MYAQY

XP.AITOYPAKHZ
ANOIZHZ

KAMATEPOY

AIONYZOY

FHNEAO
ANOIZHZ
KAMATEPOY

KAMANAPITIOY

OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY

QPA

21:30

21:30
21:45
22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ

AO ANOIZHX

AO EKAAHZ
A.2.0.X. "00IBOZ"
AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
A% POAOMOAHZ

18n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:00
21:30
21:45

21:45

21:45
22:00

ATQNAZ
AE AXINAEYZ
AX AIAY XAIAAPIOY

AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

AMNEZ KATMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

Z.K. ANOIZHZ
AO AIONYZOY

19n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

19:45

21:30

21:45

21:45
22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ

AO MHrAXOZ KYW.

AO ANOIZHZ

ANEZ KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

A.2.0.X. "00IBO"
AX NIKH APOZIAZ
AZ POAOTOAHX

20n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

21:00

21:30
21:30

21:45

22:00

ArQNAZz
AO EKAAHZ

AE AXINAEYZ

AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY
Z.K. ANOIZHZ

AO ATTANOZ
KAMATEPQOY

AO AIONYZOY

21n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA
21:30
21:45

21:45

21:45

ATQNAZ
AO ANOIZHZ

AO ATTANOZ KAMATEPOY

AMEZ KATMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

A.2.0.X. "00IBOL"

- AMNEX KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

- AO AIONYZOY

- 2.K. ANOIZHX

- AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY
- AE AXINAEYZ

- A% NIKH APOZIAX
- A> POAOINOAHZ
- AO ANOI=HZX

-AzZ.0.X. "00IBOZ"

- AO EKAAHZ
- AO MHrAz0Z KYW.

- 2.K. ANOIZHZ

- AE AXINAEYZ

- AO ATTANOZ
KAMATEPOY

- AO EKAAHZ
- A% AIAZ XAIAAPIOY
- AO AIONYZOY

- AO MHIAzZOZ KYW.

- AMNEX KAMANAPITIOY-
MOAYAENAPIOY

- AO ANOIZHX
- AX POAOMOAHZ

-Az.0.X. "00IBOZ"

- A% NIKH APOZzIAX

- AO AIONYZOY
- AE AXINAEYZ

- A2 AIAZ XAIAAPIOY

- AO MHIAZ0Z KYW.

zZKoP

68 - 62

54 - 47
64 - 76
58 - 63
72-76

ZKOoP
68 - 56
66 - 53
59 - 66

62 -59

82-55
55-50

zZKoP

67 - 89

73 -86

61 - 62

63 - 67
47 -51
67 - 32

ZKop
0-20

64 - 53

60 - 62
75 -62

68 -72

46 - 45

ZKop
58 -49
71-55

50-59

99 -63
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MA
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HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

HM/NIA
08/03/2019
08/03/2019

HM/NIA

15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019
15/03/2019

15/03/2019

FHNEAO
AIONYZOY
POAOTMOAHX

FHNEAO

FKPABAX KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)
KOKKINOY MYAQOY
MOAITEIAZ KA.
XP.ATTOYPAKHZ

ANOIZHX

AIONYZOY

QPA
22:00
22:00

ATQNAZ
AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - 2.K. ANOIZHX
A% POAOMOAHZ - AO EKAAHZ

22n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

19:45
21:00
21:30
21:30
22:00

22:00

ArQNAZz

AO MHIAzO0z KYW. - AX POAOMOAHZ
AE AXINAEYZ -Az.0.X. "00IBOz"
AO EKAAHZ - A% NIKH APOZIAX

AZ AIAY XAIAAPIOY - AO ATTAAOZ KAMATEPOY
Z.K. ANOIZHZ - AO ANOIZHZ

- AMNEZX KATANAPITIOY-

AO AIONYZOY
MOAYAENAPIOY

ZKoP
42 -74
58-53

ZKop
45 -59
64 - 62
69 - 46
74 -71
82-77

52-61



